6A-5A JV GIRLS

Ken Gaston XC Invitational

09/27/2018

Grand Prairie, TX

O'All Place Adj Place
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Bib No

663
624
651
1052
120
671
679
668
677
1129
693
169
1338
152
1055
221
1555
875
202
1345
851
513
155
219
203
965
1042
254
234
183
1013
205
1045
1341
616
1023
1038
881
951
1340
294
1014
625
1009
864

Name
Sydney Deckert

Suzanne Ramirez

Madeline Boedeker

Maci Martelloni
Kate Atkins
Jadyn Gaudette
Peyton Heinrich
Kendall Finseth
Avery Heavner

Lillie Simpson

Margaret Newcomb

Gissell Solis
Brianna Chan
Yairee Perez
Carsen McFadden
Desiree Oakley
Sabrina Garcia
Madelyn Solano
Alyssa Diaz
Sarah Wilson
Janet Cruz
Sophia Rodriguez
Savannah Powell
Stephanie Neil
Lesa Doskocil
Amariel Smith
Karly Greenwood
Marlene Delgado
Angel Urutia

Ali Gutierrez
Allie Thompson
Molly Feldner
Sadi Hernandez
Courtney Hurst

Katie Gray

Katelyn Andrzejewski

Madison Du Bois
Rosanna Angulo
Dariona Levy
Emma Harlan
T'Ranei Walker
Katy Watkins
Katie Stoker
Natalie Sweitonski

Taya McDaniel

Team

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Martin
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Mansfield Legacy
Frisco Wakeland
Arlington Martin
Plano West
Arlington Martin
Lucas Lovejoy
Belton

Waco University
Hurst Bell

Belton

Plano West
Hurst Bell
Duncanville
Arlington Martin
Belton

Belton

Killeen Ellison

Lucas Lovejoy

Carrollton Creekview

Belton

Arlington Seguin
Lewisville Hebron
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West
Frisco Liberty
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Irving

Killeen Ellison
Plano West
Cedar Hill
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Liberty
Lewisville Hebron
Hurst Bell

Time
21:28.4
21:36.9
21:43.7
21:43.7
21:51.1
21:55.8
22:10.6
22:23.9
22:26.8
22:27.0
22:31.0
22:37.0
22:40.1
22:40.5
22:42.1
22:44.9
22:49.2
22:53.2
22:55.5
22:56.3
23:02.5
23:05.2
23:05.4
23:05.7
23:09.0
23:09.3
23:09.7
23:10.1
23:10.9
23:17.1
23:17.9
23:18.2
23:20.7
23:21.2
23:22.1
23:22.6
23:23.0
23:24.1
23:25.9
23:27.5
23:30.6
23:31.8
23:32.3
23:34.7
23:38.3

Pace
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:08/M
7:12/IM
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
717M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:22/IM
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27TIM
7:27IM
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/IM
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M

Year
9
1
10
11
9
1
10
12
9
10
10
10
9
10
11
9
12
9
1
12
9
1
10
10
9
9
10
12
10
9
12
11
1
9
1
9
10
10
12
9
12
12
1
11
10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

=7
=7
56
=7)
57
=7)
58
59
60
61
62
=7)
=7
63
64
65
=7)
66
67
68
=7)
=7)
69
70
=7
=7
71
=7)
72
73
74
=7)
=7)
=7)
75
=7)
76
77

997
226
1070
130
1604
1130
197
1073
1138
2539
994
666
993
164
1486
233
204
1213
655
151
230
1579
1158
1145
885
1223
680
128
1117
1012
713
211
512
499
1565
148
195
486
867
1069
223
1187
162
1587
1226
1605
210
1047
1041
591
165
604
600

Megan Henchey
Rylyn Reyes
Scarlett Terwege
Jordan Daly
Hermela Terefe
Alycia Steenbakkers
Rae Anna Brown
Mackenzie Williams
Kieran Jackson
Hazel Vargas

Anna Hall

Delaney Driscoll
Michelle Gonzalez
Cadence Smith
Vanessa Bersosa
Natalie Thomson
Priscilla Farris
Lillian Gibson
Hannah Chen
Madeline Pederson
Kayla Silva

Karina Huerta
Isabella Wood
Maria Cunningham
Viri Cardozo
Madelynn Rury
Kathryn Hejnicki
Ashley Bronfield
Kady Alliss

Anna Ten Eyck
Abreauna Small
Carolina Hansen
Alyssa Rodriguez
Julissa Castro
Geraldine Ocampo
Casandra Moncibaiz
Sylvia Asuncion-Crabb
Camara Mathis
Taryn Riddle
Sydnee Taylor
Melanie Phelps
Melanie Mendez
Stephanie Sisemore
Brooke Trull
Madeline Shepherd
Zoe Vaughn
Scarlett Gott

Anna Hurlbert

Bryce Gournay
Catherine Adriaenssens
Kira Smith

Anna Zavarella

Rachel Pride

Lewisville Hebron
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Martin
Wylie

Mansfield Legacy
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Mansfield Summit
Terrell HS
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Martin
South Grand Prairie
Belton

Belton

Midlothian

Frisco Wakeland
Arlington Martin
Belton
Waxahachie
Mansfield Timberview
Mansfield Timberview
Irving

Midlothian

Frisco Wakeland
Arlington Martin
Mansfield Legacy
Lewisville Hebron
Ft Worth Boswell
Belton
Duncanville
Duncanville
Waco University
Arlington Martin
Belton

DeSoto

Hurst Bell

Lucas Lovejoy
Belton

Mesquite
Arlington Martin
Waxahachie
Midlothian

Wylie

Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco

Arlington Martin
Frisco

Frisco

23:38.9
23:44.7
23:50.6
23:50.7
23:50.9
23:52.6
23:53.0
23:53.1
23:55.7
23:58.4
24:01.3
24:01.3
24:01.6
24:01.8
24:04.5
24:04.8
24:05.4
24:07.6
24:08.5
24:09.3
24:13.5
24:14.9
24:15.9
24:18.4
24:23.7
24:24.3
24:29.9
24:31.5
24:31.8
24:33.8
24:33.9
24:34.3
24:36.0
24:36.8
24:38.4
24:38.8
24:39.6
24:40.6
24:41.6
24:43.3
24:43.5
24:45.3
24:49.6
24:50.4
24:53.0
24:53.9
24:57.9
24:58.7
24:59.3
24:59.5
25:00.4
25:01.6
25:01.6

7:36/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/IM
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57IM
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M

10
10

12
11
11
11

1
10
10

12
10
12
11

11

1

11
11

12

12
10
11
10
1

12
1

10

11

12
11
12
12
1
10
12
10

10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



99
100
O'All Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

=7
78
Adj Place
79
80
=7
81
82
83
84
=7
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
=7
92
93
=7
=7
=7
94
95
=7
96
(<5)
97
=7
98
=7
=7
99
100
101
=7
102
103
104
105
106
107
&7
108
(<5)
=7
=7
109
110
111
112

647
967
Bib No
947
1184
171
290
844
572
71
1040
1189
705
288
887
619
710
1488
1072
106
96
1065
703
998
852
1362
206
859
1199
897
669
255
232
1035
478
1339
103
672
1228
514
503
620
1155
1581
658
1580
911
676
222
1594
83
283
575

Grace Alldredge
Olivia Wintz
Name

Katherine Furcho
Kyah Hill

Kacie Trussell
Alyssa Rodriguez
Gabriela Alvarado
Marissa Bis
Tamara Martin
Sydney Fluker
Jocelyn Rodriguez
Sydney Aguirre
Jullianna Richardson
Mayali Flores
Sanjana Mahale
Hannah Leavitt
Nautica Eguia
Alex Willard

Avriel Valdez
Remie Holcomb
Madeline Sanders
Kaitlyn West

Ana Hernandez
Arabella Diedrich
Alejandra Espinoza
Kaelyn Fore
Samantha Kloppe
Hazel Juarez
Rosalyn Soto
Kathryn Gable
Mayra Gutierrez
Harley Staton
Valentina Costaggiu
Jayla Hollis
Vivianne Farlander
Abigail Rodriguez
Kaitlyn Gingell
Claire Waites
Monica Salinas
Miranda Favella
Peyton McGarrh
Karine Serrano
Kaitlyn Kelley
Ashley Dalleske
Kaitlyn Jewell
Isabella Herr
Ashley Heavner
Ruby Ortiz
Morgan Heard
Angela Alvarez
Anastasia Kelly

Emma Denning

Frisco Wakeland
Killeen Ellison
Team

Killeen Ellison
Mesquite
Arlington Martin
Cedar Hill

Hurst Bell

Forney

Ft Worth Boswell
Lucas Lovejoy
Mesquite

Ft Worth Boswell
Cedar Hill

Irving

Frisco Liberty

Ft Worth Boswell
South Grand Prairie
Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Houston
Arlington Houston
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Hurst Bell
Princeton

Belton

Hurst Bell
Mesquite Poteet
Irving

Frisco Wakeland
Carrollton Creekview
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
DeSoto

Plano West
Arlington Houston
Frisco Wakeland
Midlothian
Duncanville
Duncanville
Frisco Liberty
Mansfield Timberview
Waxahachie
Frisco Wakeland
Waxahachie
Joshua

Frisco Wakeland
Belton

Wylie

Arlington Houston
Cedar Hill

Forney

25:02.0
25:02.1
Time
25:02.6
25:03.7
25:04.8
25:05.4
25:06.2
25:06.2
25:06.2
25:07.1
25:07.2
25:07.3
25:08.4
25:08.6
25:12.3
25:13.4
25:13.7
25:14.5
25:15.6
25:17.8
25:18.1
25:18.1
25:19.8
25:21.3
25:22.0
25:24.4
25:25.1
25:25.8
25:25.9
25:26.8
25:27.0
25:30.1
25:33.7
25:34.1
25:34.2
25:34.5
25:35.1
25:37.2
25:38.2
25:39.8
25:40.0
25:41.0
25:41.9
25:42.0
25:42.1
25:42.3
25:43.7
25:44.7
25:45.1
25:45.3
25:47.2
25:49.3

8:03/M
8:03/M
Pace
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M

Year
11
10

10
10

10
1

10

11
10
12

10
12
1
10
12
10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
O'All Place
201
202

=7
=7
=7
Adj Place
139
=7

1027
1491
50
701
1288
594
956
915
697
1369
1596
1132
1585
879
470
1137
1209
1111
494
1015
615
715
479
53
1600
1054
1211
196
1062
1366
121
981
912
218
529
712
1493
1359
1002
167
657
363
490
135
1115
678
51
667
986
690
Bib No
1118
991

Hannah Bohnenkamper
Promise Houston
Nyla Ankan
Alexandra Walsh
Eloisa Nunez
Caroline Copeland
Danyela Murillo Aguilar
Aubrey Schuman
Sydney Short
Elizabeth Maya-Gomez
Catherine Nash
Melissa Vargas
Emma Pickard

Brisa Villarreal
Taylor Armstrong
Michaelann Freeman
Madison Blanch
Matilda Nwanna
Kenzi Turner

Ha Eun Wee

Chloe Campbell
Jaylin Tyson

Emily Ivey

Madison Foster
Hannah Reeves
Kailey McDonald
Mackenzie Farr
Mariela Avila
Samantha Rockenbach
Alicia Glover

Suvi Birch

Jessica Beng

Alyssa Jernigan
Caroline Moehlenbrock
Zitlaly Garcia
Mikayla Murphy
Genevi Martinez
Carmen Contrearas
Makenna Lechleitner
Lauren Sutter

Callan Crane
Jessica Morales
Destiny Pennah
Julia Garcia

Mia Seder

Payton Hebner
Tracy Chau

Caroline Ducharme
Karishma Cordero
Abigail Mahrt

Name

Karissa Bradbury

Vivian Doan

Lucas Lovejoy
South Grand Prairie
Arlington

Frisco Wakeland
North Mesquite
Frisco

Killeen Ellison
Joshua

Frisco Wakeland
Princeton

Wylie

Mansfield Legacy
Waxahachie
Hurst Bell
DeSoto
Mansfield Summit
Midlothian
Mansfield Lake Ridge
DeSoto
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Liberty

Ft Worth Boswell
DeSoto

Arlington

Wylie

Lucas Lovejoy
Midlothian

Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton
Arlington Martin
Lewisville Hebron
Joshua

Belton

Ennis

Ft Worth Boswell
South Grand Prairie
Princeton
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Martin
Frisco Wakeland
Corsicana
DeSoto

Arlington Martin
Mansfield Lake Ridge
Frisco Wakeland
Arlington

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Team

Mansfield Legacy

Lewisville Hebron

25:51.5
25:51.9
25:52.8
25:54.7
25:55.4
25:56.0
25:56.0
25:56.3
25:57.0
25:57.5
25:58.3
25:59.1
25:59.7
26:00.7
26:03.1
26:03.3
26:03.9
26:05.2
26:06.6
26:07.1
26:07.7
26:08.1
26:08.4
26:12.2
26:12.3
26:14.5
26:15.1
26:17.6
26:19.2
26:20.4
26:20.7
26:20.7
26:22.7
26:22.8
26:23.7
26:24.1
26:25.1
26:25.3
26:26.5
26:27.7
26:28.2
26:29.3
26:30.1
26:31.9
26:33.2
26:34.4
26:37.4
26:38.0
26:38.3
26:38.4
Time
26:41.5
26:42.7

8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
Pace
8:35/M
8:36/M

11
10
12
11
10

11
10

10
10
12
10

10
11
10

11

10

11
11

11
10
12
10
10
11

11

11
10
10
10
1
10
12

Year
10
10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

140
(<9)
141
=7
142
143
144
(<9)
=7
145
146
147
=7
148
=7
=7
=7
149
150
151
=7
152
153
=7
154
155
=7
156
157
>7)
>7
=7
(<5
158
=7
=7
=7
159
160
=7
161
162
(<5)
=7
163
164
165
166
=7
=7
167
=7
168

= = =

506
1205
1608
1004

67

815

540
1277

995

626
1144
1461

138
1550

670

696
1034

476

63

258

200

898
1460

857

112

276

988

955
1371

207

231

681
1276

507

866

869

878

68
953
492

81

1478

1113

863
1557

806

74

603
1044

477

587

960

448

Julissa Lara
Andrea Tovar
Nardos Wondwossen
Marianna Rooks
Jaquisha Bell
Saray Renteria
Alexus Rios
Andwellah Givens
Hafsa Hanafi
Annie Teng
Simone Brooks
Evelyn Gamez
Marina Gonzalez
Nayele Diaz
Allison Gaudet
Avery Schelin
Eliza Coit

Shanya Gay

Tori Wade

Gabby Molina
Yuliana Cruz
Estrella Vega
Alex Espinosa
Ashley Herrera-Garcia
Tatyna Lindsey
Lanettia Aikens
Kaitlyn Dennis
Lindsey Miller
Maria Solis Hernandez
Rebecca Frias
Taylor Smithwick
Ashley Hurt

Olivia Carpenter

Leslie Lopez Maldonado

Kayla Rhoden
Razkia Rouabah
Isabella Thomas
Tyler Brown
Aryana Martin
Diamond Stevens
Emily Urbina
Carla Trujillo
Samantha Penney
Labiga Mast
Grecia Jimenez
Karyme Gonzalez
Victoria Luu
Isabella Yem
Camille Hendrix
Deandria Hart
Sydney Thrasher
Maria Rivera Roman

Tyshi Reynolds

Duncanville
Mesquite Poteet
Wylie

Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Bowie
Grand Prairie
Ennis

North Crowley
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Liberty
Mansfield Timberview
South Garland
Arlington Martin
Waco University
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
DeSoto

Arlington
Carrollton Creekview
Belton

Irving

South Garland
Hurst Bell
Arlington Lamar
Cedar Hill
Lewisville Hebron
Killeen Ellison
Princeton

Belton

Belton

Frisco Wakeland
North Crowley
Duncanville
Hurst Bell

Hurst Bell

Hurst Bell
Arlington Bowie
Killeen Ellison
DeSoto

Arlington Bowie
South Garland
Mansfield Lake Ridge
Hurst Bell

Waco University
Grand Prairie
Arlington Bowie
Frisco

Lucas Lovejoy
DeSoto

Forney

Killeen Ellison

Dallas Skyline

26:43.1
26:43.9
26:46.2
26:46.6
26:47.4
26:47.5
26:48.2
26:48.4
26:50.6
26:50.6
26:52.8
26:54.5
26:54.8
26:55.5
26:56.1
26:56.2
26:57.2
26:58.0
26:59.0
26:59.1
27:01.5
27:02.4
27:03.1
27:04.5
27:05.3
27:06.1
27:06.1
27:06.8
27:06.8
27:07.1
27:08.2
27:09.6
27:11.0
27:12.0
27:12.4
27:13.4
27:13.7
27:15.3
27:16.5
27:17.0
27:19.7
27:22.6
27:22.8
27:26.3
27:28.5
27:29.6
27:30.1
27:30.8
27:32.3
27:32.9
27:33.5
27:36.2
27:36.5

8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M

1
11

10
12
12
11
12
12

1

12
12

11
11
12
10
1
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10
10
10
12
12
11
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
O'All Place
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

169
=7
170
=7
=7
=7
171

=7
172
(<5)

=7
177
=7
178
179
180
181
(<5)
=7
182
183
184
(<5)
(<5)
=7
185
186
=7
187
=7
188
=7
=7)
189
=7
&7
Adj Place
190

358
1037
571
125
483
480
415
999
1343
2505
433
493
445
159
150
482
472
1599
285
990
277
623
61
364
800
253
464
853
528
257
882
1388
1408
948
1292
1560
132
371
945
57
862
1061
714
876
1589
Bib No
116
291
137
849
1192
1121
856

Arely Garcia
Carissa Dresser
Olivia Biggs

Erin Blasingame
Heavan Kennedy
Zariah Jenkins
Haley Abonza
Alexandra Horn
Sophia Melara
Dani Brumfield
Tane Jordan
Nakori Taylor
Emerida Pedroso
Mariah Roberts
Genesis Pace
Zariah Jones
Nancy Ayanugo
Venice Ramirez
Sharon Munoz
Sarah Dinh
Jessica Alvarez
Karina Quiros-Zarate
Jocelyn Serrano
Jasmin Perales
Elanna Alvarado
Juliana Cuenca
Elizabeth Nava
Brittanie Egelston
Aline Garcia
Nicole Linker
Alexis Calderon
Marissa Najera
Kalewengal Yosef
Vanessa Gonzales
Faryde Salcido
Danielle Maldonado
Erin English
Taylor Washburn
Tiger Dickey
Kayla Ngyuen
Darling Mangaba
Jessica Rockenbach
Jada Tyson
Amanda Striker
Christiana Biruk
Name

Jovanna Serna
Naveah Rodriguez
Olivia Gibson
Rebecca Castillo
Melissa Maclas
Jada Davis

Isabella Hernandez

Corsicana

Lucas Lovejoy
Forney

Arlington Martin
DeSoto

DeSoto

Dallas Skyline
Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

North Forney HS
Dallas Skyline
DeSoto

Dallas Skyline
Arlington Martin
Arlington Martin
DeSoto

DeSoto

Wylie

Cedar Hill
Lewisville Hebron
Cedar Hill

Frisco Liberty
Arlington
Corsicana

Grand Prairie
Carrollton Creekview
Dallas White
Hurst Bell

Ennis

Carrollton Creekview
Irving

Red Oak
Richardson Berkner
Killeen Ellison
North Mesquite
Waco University
Arlington Martin
Corsicana

Killeen Ellison
Arlington

Hurst Bell

Lucas Lovejoy

Ft Worth Boswell
Hurst Bell

Wylie

Team

Arlington Lamar
Cedar Hill
Arlington Martin
Hurst Bell
Mesquite Horn
Mansfield Legacy
Hurst Bell

27:37.7
27:38.7
27:39.1
27:40.1
27:42.0
27:431
27:44.2
27:45.6
27:45.9
27:46.8
27:47.0
27:47.6
27:50.6
27:50.8
27:51.4
27:51.8
27:55.9
27:56.0
27:56.4
27:57.0
27:57.2
27:57.4
27:58.7
27:59.0
28:00.2
28:01.4
28:01.8
28:05.0
28:05.2
28:05.6
28:06.0
28:10.9
28:11.2
28:11.4
28:15.1
28:16.4
28:18.6
28:24.4
28:25.3
28:25.9
28:27.2
28:29.1
28:30.1
28:30.6
28:32.9
Time
28:34.6
28:34.7
28:36.1
28:37.3
28:37.6
28:41.4
28:43.7

8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
Pace
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M

12
1

11
12
10
11

12
10
11
10
10
12

11

1
10

11

1

11

10

11

10

10

10

1

10
10

10

Year

11
12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

200
=7
201
=7
202
(<5)

>7)
208
209
>7)
(<5)
210
>7)
211

212
213
>7)
>7)
214
215
(<5)
(<5)

462
117
354
511
508

97
942

1593
149

1011

93

1544

1545
191
704

1465

1295
161

98
708
65
463
75
607
746
500

1191
989

1058
259
868

1573
846
974
370
802
908

1568
539

1477
144

1384

1294

1546
895
179

1152

1571
172
743
252

2532

1390

Vanessa Malagon
Jennifer Sparkman
Jaqueline Arellano
Yaqueline Rios
Alexandra Mendoza
Sandra Ibarra
Jolynn Browne
Daniela Estrada
Cloe Nations
Desirae Tahajjod
Araceli Gonzalez
Leiloni Andrede
Luz Arredondo
Isabella Rahmen
Jenna Yoo

Amy Gonzalez
Zayla Zuniga
Lauren Shaw
Maria Mendoza
Kara Eaton
Favour Asogwa
Ruth Medina
Janet Nkwoparah

Kayla Boyak

Coco Ezebuogo-Okonkwo

Mickaela Cipriano
Trinity Johnson
Diana Dinh
Abigail Nelson
Hannah Pinedo
Zayda Rivera
Angela Vega
Jacqueline Baez
Dana Martinez
Denise Turrubiates
Arlene Coria
Gissel Garcia
Lizette Ramirez
Ja'Yla Pace
Michele Trejo
Alexius Lamar
Alexis Cunning
Jimena Torres
Maria Barrientos
Emely Sanchez
Kiazmyn Daniels
Jana Phipps
Alizae Sanchez-Cruz
Sarah Wesolowski
Rose Badiru
Elijah Coka
Alayna Marroquin

Clarissa Solis

Dallas White
Arlington Lamar
Corsicana
Duncanville
Duncanville
Arlington Houston
Killeen Ellison
Wylie

Arlington Martin
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Houston
Waco University
Waco University
Arlington Seguin
Frisco Wakeland
South Garland
North Mesquite
Arlington Martin
Arlington Houston
Ft Worth Boswell
Arlington Bowie
Dallas White
Arlington Bowie

Frisco Heritage

Garland Lakeview Centennial

Duncanville
Mesquite Horn
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Carrollton Creekview
Hurst Bell

Waco University
Hurst Bell
Lancaster
Corsicana

Grand Prairie
Joshua

Waco University
Ennis

South Garland
Arlington Martin
Red Oak

North Mesquite
Waco University
Irving

Arlington Seguin
Mansfield Timberview
Waco University

Arlington Martin

Garland Lakeview Centennial

Carrollton Creekview
Terrell HS
Red Oak

28:45.6
28:51.3
28:52.9
28:53.3
28:53.5
28:53.7
28:53.7
28:53.8
28:56.2
28:57.0
28:57.4
28:58.0
28:58.1
28:59.0
29:03.8
29:04.4
29:08.1
29:10.6
29:13.0
29:14.2
29:16.0
29:18.4
29:20.5
20:22.8
29:23.0
29:24.7
29:24.9
29:26.0
29:26.7
29:26.8
29:27.9
29:28.4
29:29.4
29:29.8
29:31.4
29:32.0
29:35.3
29:35.8
29:36.7
29:37.2
29:38.5
29:38.5
29:40.8
29:41.0
29:41.6
29:42.0
29:42.4
29:42.9
29:43.1
29:43.7
29:45.2
29:46.8
29:50.1

9:15/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:36/M

1
10
10
12
10
10
10

12
11

10

10
11
12
11
10

1

10
12
1

10
11
10

10

10
12
10
12
10
11
10

10
11
10
12
11
12
10
1
12

11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
O'All Place
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

Adj Place
230

692
1200
481
1370
80
813
186
173
177
877
984
893
99
278
154
1361
113
136
48
170
695
497
606
1008
56
367
64
360
1071
1403
1567
1036
975
601
1185
168
1066
1556
1481
751
Bib No
771
366
361
1372
71
1183
978
688
807
1074
2510
72

Makenna Masterson
Monique Martinez
Kennedy Johnson
Charlee Proctor
Shamaria Turner
Leslie Ontiveros
Satania Lewis
Ann Badawi

Jade Boykin
Jayden Suarez
Courtney Case
Johana Ochoa
Brissa Molina
Tamara Beasley
Alinka Porras
Brenda Doninguez
Sophie Mascorro
Imani Gatlin-Kilgore
Joanna Aguilar
Alexandria Tort
Averi Rowan
Alexandra Ariaza
Cami Boyak
Sydney Stafford
Ashlin Lawing
Alexia Robles
Deanna Armstrong
Odalis Garcia
Dinah Thadikonda
Ixchel Perez
Evelyn Ramirez
Cassidy Day
Victorya Martinez
Akshaya Saravanan
Edith Ibeke
Courtney Styne
Devin Sharp
Kimberly Gomez
Maria Vargas
Vanessa Igbeka
Name

Mariah Speed
Daniela Quiroz
Adelayda Lopez
Ja'Me Vega

Tia Harris

Ximena Gallardo
Lupita Tonch

Ava Larson

Reina Hernandez
Natalie Wong
Emmalee Schwartz

Emauri Heads

Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Poteet
DeSoto
Princeton
Arlington Bowie
Grand Prairie
Arlington Seguin
Arlington Seguin
Arlington Seguin
Hurst Bell
Lewisville Hebron
Irving

Arlington Houston
Cedar Hill
Arlington Martin
Princeton
Arlington Lamar
Arlington Martin
Arlington
Arlington Martin
Frisco Wakeland
Duncanville
Frisco Heritage
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington
Corsicana
Arlington Bowie
Corsicana

Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson Berkner
Waco University
Lucas Lovejoy
Lancaster

Frisco

Mesquite
Arlington Martin
Lucas Lovejoy
Waco University
South Garland

Garland Lakeview Centennial

Team

Garland Naaman Forest

Corsicana
Corsicana
Princeton
Arlington Bowie
Mesquite
Lancaster

Frisco Wakeland
Grand Prairie
Lucas Lovejoy
North Forney HS

Arlington Bowie

29:50.3
29:51.4
29:54.3
29:56.9
29:59.5
30:01.1
30:02.3
30:02.6
30:04.7
30:05.0
30:06.8
30:08.0
30:08.1
30:10.2
30:10.3
30:10.6
30:12.0
30:12.2
30:15.1
30:20.9
30:21.5
30:24.9
30:25.2
30:26.6
30:26.7
30:32.8
30:34.0
30:36.6
30:36.7
30:37.1
30:38.0
30:38.2
30:42.0
30:44.7
30:44.9
30:46.4
30:47.0
30:47.1
30:48.9
30:50.6
Time
30:52.4
30:53.9
30:59.5
31:00.3
31:03.9
31:04.8
31:07.1
31:07.3
31:10.9
31:13.2
31:19.5
31:19.8

9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
Pace
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M

10
10
11

10

11

10
10
11

11
12

10
10
1
10
10
10
11

10
11

1
10
12

Year

10

12

1
12

10

12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

233
234
235

1289
450
570
139
153
109

1563

1558
369

1549

1344
466

1475
983
652

1471
871
660
845

1566
140

1570
127

49

1498
617
446

1356
803
423

1552
432
618
816

1281
753
426
659
419
740
632
435
687
682
498
773
621
588
141

2531

1483
122
772

Cynthia Ortiz

Abigail Salazar
Melanie Aguilar
Destiny Graves

Kiariah Pete

America Alvarez Hernandez

Valerie Martinez
Dexiree Leyva
Yesenia Rondan
Liziany Delafuente
Avia Revills
Aiyana Whaley
Brooke Poarch

Ainsley Carmichael

Mackenzie Borchardt

Lelo Ordonez
Jyra Schuler
Gabbie Davis
Jaymee Anderson
Aaliyah Perez
Jordan Guillotte
Karla Salazar
Ariana Bracey
Olivia Alvarez
Sage Roberts
Ariana Khan
Danielle Pringle
Denise Alvarado
Jaqueline Coria
Xaria Dixon
Miranda Escareno
Ella Johnson
Sindu Kristipati
Natalia Valdez
Daisy Arroyo
Margarita Rangel
Natalia Fountain
Emily Daugherty
I'Anyana Blash
Te'Nia Brown
Allyson Lirette
Zanya Logan
Jett Lane
Brighton Keiser
Amanda Campos
Stephanie Torres
Hamna Moeen
Destiny Watson
Taliah Hill

Jacky Gonzalez
Faith Villalobos
Lacey Birdsong

Heaven Tomas

North Mesquite
Dallas Skyline
Forney
Arlington Martin
Arlington Martin
Arlington Lamar
Waco University
Waco University
Corsicana
Waco University
Plano West
Dallas White
South Garland
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
South Garland
Hurst Bell

Frisco Wakeland
Hurst Bell

Waco University
Arlington Martin
Waco University
Arlington Martin
Arlington

South Grand Prairie
Frisco Liberty
Dallas Skyline
Princeton

Grand Prairie
Dallas Skyline
Waco University
Dallas Skyline
Frisco Liberty
Grand Prairie

North Mesquite

Garland Lakeview Centennial

Dallas Skyline
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Skyline
Ft Worth Wyatt
Frisco Lone Star
Dallas Skyline
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Duncanville
Garland Naaman Forest
Frisco Liberty
Forney
Arlington Martin
Terrell HS

South Garland
Arlington Martin

Garland Naaman Forest

31:21.8
31:22.5
31:27.3
31:29.6
31:33.0
31:37.4
31:44.8
31:49.3
31:53.6
31:54.6
31:56.5
32:01.0
32:01.3
32:03.5
32:04.4
32:06.4
32:07.5
32:09.5
32:12.4
32:18.7
32:19.2
32:22.0
32:26.8
32:28.0
32:30.7
32:32.9
32:40.5
32:44.8
32:51.8
32:57.5
32:58.4
33:02.0
33:02.3
33:03.8
33:15.4
33:16.6
33:18.7
33:28.8
33:29.5
33:35.9
33:35.9
33:41.5
33:47.4
33:49.3
34:01.4
34:03.3
34:11.9
34:16.9
34:24.4
34:26.8
34:29.9
34:40.5
34:44.8

10:05/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:09/M
11:11/M

1
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
1
10
11
12
10



466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
O'All Place
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

Adj Place
=7
253
254
255
=7
256
257
(<5)
258
=7

741
145
66
447
664
1456
538
118
156
227
899
1487
756
429
440
454
452
442
424
416
456
1458
146
434
453
166
142
455
449
428
545
126
133
119
451
Bib No
1473
1282
754
766
1467
759
765
2530
767
761

Stacey Gomez
Jordyn Loftis
Lesley Barrios
Jessica Quiroz
Claudia Dominguez
Alejandra Cabrera
Andrea Mier
Chelsea Trejo
Macy Prewitt
Caleigh Robinson
Kristal Viera
Aalyah Camacho
America Soto
Jadyn Gossestt
Yalinda McMath
Kamia William
Aaliyah Thompson
Z'Nya Mims
De'Ericka Dotson
Breairra Anderson
Aniya Wyatt
Angelina Castillo
Jai Lusk

Kalina Logan
Amaria Webster
Taliah Snow
Lisette Holguin
Za'Toreya Wilson
Janaya Roberson
Markquinese Garrett
Jennifer Zuniga
Jasmine Bonilla

Liana Escobedo

Aniyah Anderson-Cooper

Tielor Singleton
Name

Jessica Ovalle
Destiny Gualito
Paulina Rivera
Keely Martin
Kamilah Hernandez
Sonia Aguilar
Emily Lopez
Mishell Davis
Jessica Mendoza

Manee Doung

Ft Worth Wyatt
Arlington Martin
Arlington Bowie

Dallas Skyline

Frisco Wakeland

South Garland

Ennis

Arlington Lamar
Arlington Martin

Belton

Irving

South Grand Prairie
Garland Lakeview Centennial
Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

South Garland

Arlington Martin

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Arlington Martin
Arlington Martin

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Ennis

Arlington Martin
Arlington Martin
Arlington Martin

Dallas Skyline

Team

South Garland

North Mesquite

Garland Lakeview Centennial
Garland Naaman Forest
South Garland

Garland Naaman Forest
Garland Naaman Forest
Terrell HS

Garland Naaman Forest

Garland Naaman Forest

34:45.2
34:49.3
34:50.4
34:55.9
35:05.3
35:07.8
35:13.2
35:16.8
36:25.0
36:30.9
36:38.5
36:38.8
36:39.0
36:41.9
36:42.1
36:46.3
37:04.6
37:10.8
37:11.2
37:11.3
37:16.5
37:54.4
38:06.2
38:34.1
38:35.5
38:36.4
38:37.3
38:37.8
38:42.9
38:43.3
38:44.8
38:48.3
38:49.4
38:54.4
39:23.1
Time
39:26.2
39:39.2
40:08.4
40:19.9
40:28.5
41:50.0
41:59.3
42:02.4
42:09.3
42:40.5

11:11/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:43/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:50/M
11:56/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:12/M
12:16/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:41/M
Pace
12:42/M
12:46/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:28/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
13:34/M
13:44/M

©



Top

Final Team Results - Girls

6A-5A JV GIRLS

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 25 Team Score (times): 1:49:42.5 Ave Time:21:56.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 663 Sydney Deckert 9 1 1 21:28.4 21:28.4 0:00.0
2 651 Madeline Boedeker 10 3 4 21:43.7 43121 0:15.3
3 671 Jadyn Gaudette 11 6 10 21:55.8 1:05:07.9 0:27.3
4 679 Peyton Heinrich 10 7 17 22:10.6 1:27:18.6 0:42.1
5 668 Kendall Finseth 12 8 25 22:23.9 1:49:42.5 0:55.5
6 677 Avery Heavner 9 9) (34) 22:26.8 2:12:09.3 0:58.3
7 693 Margaret Newcomb 10 (11) (45) 22:31.0 2:34:40.4 1:02.6
8 666 Delaney Driscoll 10 More Than 7 24:01.3 2:58:41.7 2:32.8
9 655 Hannah Chen 9 More Than 7 24:08.5 3:22:50.3 2:40.1
10 680 Kathryn Hejnicki 12 More Than 7 24:29.9 3:47:20.3 3:01.4
1 647 Grace Alldredge 9 More Than 7 25:02.0 4:12:22.3 3:33.6
12 703 Kaitlyn West 10 More Than 7 25:18.1  4:37:40.5 3:49.6
13 669 Kathryn Gable 9 More Than 7 25:26.8 5:03:07.3 3:58.3
14 672 Kaitlyn Gingell 10 More Than 7 25:35.1 5:28:42.4 4:06.7
15 658 Ashley Dalleske 10 More Than 7 25:42.0 5:54:245 4:13.6
16 676 Ashley Heavner 9 More Than 7 25:43.7 6:20:08.3 4:15.3
17 701 Alexandra Walsh 11 More Than 7 25:54.7 6:46:03.0 4:26.3
18 697 Sydney Short 9 More Than 7 25:57.0 7:12:00.0 4:28.5
19 657 Callan Crane 11 More Than 7 26:28.2 7:38:28.3 4:59.8
20 678 Payton Hebner 10 More Than 7 26:34.4 8:05:02.8 5:06.0
21 667 Caroline Ducharme 10 More Than 7 26:38.0 8:31:40.9 5:09.6
22 690 Abigail Mahrt 9 More Than 7 26:38.4 8:58:19.3 5:09.9
23 670 Allison Gaudet 12 More Than 7 26:56.1 9:25:15.5 5:27.7
24 696 Avery Schelin 9 More Than 7 26:56.2 9:52:11.7 5:27.7
25 681 Ashley Hurt 12 More Than 7 27:09.6 10:19:21.3 5:41.1
26 704 Jenna Yoo 10 More Than 7 29:03.8 10:48:25.1 7:35.3
27 692 Makenna Masterson 10 More Than 7 29:50.3 11:18:15.5 8:21.9
28 695 Averi Rowan 10 More Than 7 30:21.5 11:48:37.0 8:53.0
29 688 Ava Larson 9 More Than 7 31:07.3 12:19:44.3 9:38.9
30 652 Mackenzie Borchardt 12 More Than 7 32:04.4 12:51:48.7 10:35.9
31 660 Gabbie Davis 12 More Than 7 32:09.5 13:23:58.3 10:41.1
32 659 Emily Daugherty 10 More Than 7 33:28.8 13:57:27.1 12:00.3
33 687 Jett Lane 10 More Than 7 33:47.4 14:31:14.5 12:18.9
34 682 Brighton Keiser 10 More Than 7 33:49.3 15:05:03.8 12:20.8
35 664 Claudia Dominguez 11 More Than 7 35:05.3 15:40:09.1 13:36.8
Team - Arlington Martin Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 108  Team Score (times): 1:54:05.0 Ave Time:22:49.0



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 120 Kate Atkins 9 5 5 21:51.1 21:51.1 0:22.7
2 169 Gissell Solis 10 12 17 22:37.0  44:28.1 1:08.5
3 152 Yairee Perez 10 14 31 22:40.5 1:07:08.7 1:12.1
4 155 Savannah Powell 10 23 54 23:05.4 1:30:14.2 1:37.0
5 130 Jordan Daly 9 49 103 23:50.7 1:54:05.0 2:22.3
6 164  Cadence Smith 9 (54) (157) 24:01.8 2:18:06.8 2:33.3
7 151 Madeline Pederson 11 (57) (214) 24:09.3 2:42:16.1 2:40.9
8 128 Ashley Bronfield 9 More Than 7 24:31.5 3:06:47.7 3:03.1
9 148 Casandra Moncibaiz 12 More Than 7 24:38.8 3:31:26.6 3:10.4
10 162 Stephanie Sisemore 12 More Than 7 24:49.6 3:56:16.3 3:21.2
11 165 Kira Smith 9 More Than 7 25:00.4 4:21:16.8 3:32.0
12 171 Kacie Trussell 9 More Than 7 25:04.8 4:46:21.6 3:36.4
13 121 Suvi Birch 11 More Than 7 26:20.7 5:12:42.3 4:52.2
14 167 Lauren Sutter 9 More Than 7 26:27.7 5:39:10.1 4:59.2
15 135 Julia Garcia 10 More Than 7 26:31.9 6:05:42.0 5:08.5
16 138 Marina Gonzalez 9 More Than 7 26:54.8 6:32:36.9 5:26.4
17 125 Erin Blasingame 9 More Than 7 27:40.1  7:00:17.1 6:11.7
18 159 Mariah Roberts 10 More Than 7 27:50.8 7:28:07.9 6:22.3
19 150 Genesis Pace 10 More Than 7 27:51.4 7:55:59.4 6:23.0
20 132 Erin English 9 More Than 7 28:18.6 8:24:18.0 6:50.2
21 137 Olivia Gibson 9 More Than 7 28:36.1 8:52:54.2 7:07.7
22 149 Cloe Nations 12 More Than 7 28:56.2 9:21:50.5 7:27.8
23 161 Lauren Shaw 11 More Than 7 29:10.6  9:51:01.1 7:42.1
24 144 Alexius Lamar 10 More Than 7 29:38.5 10:20:39.6 8:10.1
25 172 Sarah Wesolowski 10 More Than 7 29:43.1 10:50:22.8 8:14.7
26 154 Alinka Porras 9 More Than 7 30:10.3 11:20:33.1 8:41.9
27 136 Imani Gatlin-Kilgore 11 More Than 7 30:12.2 11:50:45.4 8:43.8
28 170 Alexandria Tort 9 More Than 7 30:20.9 12:21:06.3 8:52.4
29 168 Courtney Styne 9 More Than 7 30:46.4 12:51:52.7 9:18.0
30 139 Destiny Graves 11 More Than 7 31:29.6 13:23:22.4 10:01.2
31 153 Kiariah Pete 11 More Than 7 31:33.0 13:54:55.4 10:04.5
32 140 Jordan Guillotte 11 More Than 7 32:19.2 14:27:14.7 10:50.8
33 127 Ariana Bracey 10 More Than 7 32:26.8 14:59:41.6 10:58.4
34 141 Taliah Hill 10 More Than 7 34:24.4 15:34:06.0 12:55.9
35 122 Lacey Birdsong 9 More Than 7 34:40.5 16:08:46.5 13:12.1
36 145 Jordyn Loftis 12 More Than 7 34:49.3 16:43:35.9 13:20.9
37 156 Macy Prewitt 11 More Than 7 36:25.0 17:20:01.0 14:56.5
38 146 Jai Lusk 10 More Than 7 38:06.2 17:58:07.2 16:37.8
39 166 Taliah Snow 10 More Than 7 38:36.4 18:36:43.6 17:07.9
40 142 Lisette Holguin 9 More Than 7 38:37.3 19:15:21.0 17:08.8
41 126 Jasmine Bonilla 9 More Than 7 38:48.3 19:54:09.3 17:19.9
42 133 Liana Escobedo 9 More Than 7 38:49.4 20:32:58.8 17:21.0
43 119 Aniyah Anderson-Cooper 10 More Than 7 38:54.4 21:11:53.3 17:26.0
Team - Belton Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 113  Team Score (times): 1:55:06.2 Ave Time:23:01.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 221 Desiree Oakley 9 16 16 22:44.9 22:449 1:16.4
2 202 Alyssa Diaz 11 19 35 22:55.5 45:40.4 1:27.1
3 219 Stephanie Neil 10 24 59 23:05.7 1:08:46.1 1:37.2
4 203 Lesa Doskocil 9 25 84 23:09.0 1:31:55.2 1:40.6



5 234 Angel Urutia 10 29 113 23:10.9 1:55:06.2 1:42.5
6 205 Molly Feldner 11 (32) (145) 23:18.2 2:18:24.4 1:49.7
7 226 Rylyn Reyes 10 (47) (192) 23:44.7 2:42:09.1 2:16.2
8 197 Rae Anna Brown 11 More Than 7 23:53.0 3:06:02.2 2:24.6
9 233 Natalie Thomson 10 More Than 7 24:04.8 3:30:07.1 2:36.4
10 204 Priscilla Farris 12 More Than 7 24:05.4 3:54:12.5 2:36.9
1 230 Kayla Silva 9 More Than 7 24:13.5 4:18:26.0 2:45.0
12 21 Carolina Hansen 11 More Than 7 24:34.3 4:43:00.4 3:05.9
13 195 Sylvia Asuncion-Crabb 11 More Than 7 24:39.6 5:07:40.1 3:11.2
14 223 Melanie Phelps 11 More Than 7 24:435 5:32:23.6 3:15.0
15 210 Scarlett Gott 11 More Than 7 24:57.9 5:57:21.5 3:29.5
16 206 Kaelyn Fore 9 More Than 7 25:24.4 6:22:46.0 3:55.9
17 232 Harley Staton 10 More Than 7 25:30.1 6:48:16.1 4:01.7
18 222 Ruby Ortiz 9 More Than 7 25:44.7 7:14:00.9 4:16.3
19 196 Mariela Avila 11 More Than 7 26:17.6  7:40:18.5 4:49.2
20 218 Caroline Moehlenbrock 10 More Than 7 26:22.8 8:06:41.4 4:54.4
21 200 Yuliana Cruz 12 More Than 7 27:.01.5 8:33:42.9 5:33.0
22 207 Rebecca Frias 12 More Than 7 27:07.1  9:00:50.1 5:38.7
23 231 Taylor Smithwick 11 More Than 7 27:08.2 9:27:58.3 5:39.8
24 227 Caleigh Robinson 12 More Than 7 36:30.9 10:04:29.2 15:02.4
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 115  Team Score (times): 1:54:19.0 Ave Time:22:51.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1052 Maci Martelloni 11 4 4 21:43.7 21:43.7 0:15.3
2 1055 Carsen McFadden 11 15 19 22:42 1 44:25.8 1:13.6
3 1042 Karly Greenwood 10 27 46 23:09.7 1:07:35.6 1:41.3
4 1045 Sadi Hernandez 11 33 79 23:20.7 1:30:56.4 1:52.3
5 1023 Katelyn Andrzejewski 9 36 115 23:22.6  1:54:19.0 1:54.1
6 1038  Madison Du Bois 10 (37) (152) 23:23.0 2:17:42.0 1:54.5
7 1070 Scarlett Terwege 10 (48) (200) 23:50.6 2:41:32.6 2:22.1
8 1073 Mackenzie Williams 11 More Than 7 23:53.1  3:05:25.7 2:24.6
9 1069 Sydnee Taylor 9 More Than 7 24:43.3 3:30:09.0 3:14.8
10 1047 Anna Hurlbert 10 More Than 7 24:58.7 3:55:07.8 3:30.3
11 1041 Bryce Gournay 12 More Than 7 24:59.3 4:20:071 3:30.9
12 1040 Sydney Fluker 11 More Than 7 25:07.1  4:45:14.3 3:38.7
13 1072 Alex Willard 9 More Than 7 25:145 5:10:28.9 3:46.1
14 1065 Madeline Sanders 11 More Than 7 25:18.1 5:35:47.0 3:49.6
15 1035 Valentina Costaggiu 11 More Than 7 25:33.7 6:01:20.8 4:05.3
16 1027 Hannah Bohnenkamper 9 More Than 7 25:51.5 6:27:12.3 4:23.0
17 1054 Kailey McDonald 9 More Than 7 26:14.5 6:53:26.8 4:46.1
18 1062  Samantha Rockenbach 9 More Than 7 26:19.2 7:19:46.0 4:50.8
19 1034 Eliza Coit 9 More Than 7 26:57.2 7:46:43.3 5:28.8
20 1044 Camille Hendrix 12 More Than 7 27:32.3 8:14:15.6 6:03.9
21 1037 Carissa Dresser 11 More Than 7 27:38.7 8:41:54.4 6:10.3
22 1061 Jessica Rockenbach 9 More Than 7 28:29.1  9:10:23.5 7:00.6
23 1058 Abigail Nelson 11 More Than 7 29:26.7 9:39:50.2 7:58.2
24 1071 Dinah Thadikonda 9 More Than 7 30:36.7 10:10:26.9 9:08.2
25 1036 Cassidy Day 9 More Than 7 30:38.2 10:41:05.2 9:09.8
26 1066 Devin Sharp 9 More Than 7 30:47.0 11:11:52.2 9:18.5
27 1074 Natalie Wong 10 More Than 7 31:13.2 11:43:05.5 9:44.8


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



Team - Plano West Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 207  Team Score (times): 1:57:59.5 Ave Time:23:35.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1338 Brianna Chan 9 13 13 22:40.1 22:40.1 1:11.7
2 1345 Sarah Wilson 12 20 33 22:56.3 45:36.5 1:27.9
3 1341 Courtney Hurst 9 34 67 23:21.2 1:08:57.7 1:52.7
4 1340 Emma Harlan 9 40 107 23:27.5 1:32:25.3 1:59.1
5 1339 Vivianne Farlander 9 100 207 25:34.2 1:57:59.5 4:05.8
6 1343 Sophia Melara 9 172) (379) 27:45.9 2:25:454 6:17.5
7 1344 Avia Revills 9 (237) (616) 31:56.5 2:57:42.0 10:28.0
Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 215  Team Score (times): 1:58:04.8 Ave Time:23:36.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1013 Allie Thompson 12 31 31 23:17.9 23:17.9 1:49.4
2 1014 Katy Watkins 12 42 73 23:31.8 46:49.7 2:03.4
3 1009 Natalie Sweitonski 11 44 117 23:34.7 1:10:24.5 2:06.3
4 997 Megan Henchey 9 46 163 23:38.9 1:34:03.5 2:10.5
5 994 Anna Hall 11 52 215 24:01.3 1:58:04.8 2:32.8
6 993 Michelle Gonzalez 10 (53) (268) 24:01.6 2:22:06.5 2:33.2
7 1012 Anna Ten Eyck 12 (64) (332) 24:33.8 2:46:40.3 3:05.4
8 998 Ana Hernandez 12 More Than 7 25:19.8  3:12:00.2 3:51.4
9 1015 Ha Eun Wee 10 More Than 7 26:07.1  3:38:07.3 4:38.7
10 981 Jessica Beng 10 More Than 7 26:20.7 4:04:28.1 4:52.3
11 1002 Makenna Lechleitner 10 More Than 7 26:26.5 4:30:54.6 4:58.1
12 986 Karishma Cordero 12 More Than 7 26:38.3 4:57:32.9 5:09.8
13 991 Vivian Doan 10 More Than 7 26:42.7 5:24:15.7 5:14.2
14 1004 Marianna Rooks 10 More Than 7 26:46.6 5:51:02.3 5:18.1
15 995 Hafsa Hanafi 12 More Than 7 26:50.6 6:17:52.9 5:22.1
16 988 Kaitlyn Dennis 10 More Than 7 27:06.1  6:44:59.0 5:37.6
17 999 Alexandra Horn 11 More Than 7 27:45.6 7:12:44.7 6:17.2
18 990 Sarah Dinh 9 More Than 7 27:57.0 7:40:41.7 6:28.5
19 1011 Desirae Tahajjod 11 More Than 7 28:57.0 8:09:38.7 7:28.5
20 989 Diana Dinh 10 More Than 7 29:26.0 8:39:04.7 7:57.5
21 984 Courtney Case 10 More Than 7 30:06.8 9:09:11.5 8:38.3
22 1008 Sydney Stafford 10 More Than 7 30:26.6 9:39:38.2 8:58.2
23 983 Ainsley Carmichael More Than 7 32:03.5 10:11:41.7 10:35.1
Team - Hurst Bell Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 236  Team Score (times): 1:59:22.0 Ave Time:23:52.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 875 Madelyn Solano 9 18 18 22:53.2 22:53.2 1:24.8
2 851 Janet Cruz 9 21 39 23:02.5 45:55.8 1:34.1
3 864 Taya McDaniel 10 45 84 23:38.3 1:09:34.2 2:09.9
4 867 Taryn Riddle 10 70 154 24:41.6 1:34:15.8 3:13.1
5 844 Gabriela Alvarado 10 82 236 25:06.2 1:59:22.0 3:37.7
6 852  Arabella Diedrich 10 (94) (330) 25:21.3 2:24:43.4 3:52.9
7 859 Samantha Kloppe 9 (96) (426) 25:25.1  2:50:08.6 3:56.7
8 879 Brisa Villarreal 10 More Than 7 26:00.7 3:16:09.3 4:32.3
9 857 Ashley Herrera-Garcia 9 More Than 7 27:04.5 3:43:13.9 5:36.1



10 866 Kayla Rhoden 9 More Than 7 27:12.4 4:10:26.3 5:43.9

11 869 Razkia Rouabah 9 More Than 7 27:13.4  4:37:39.7 5:44.9
12 878 Isabella Thomas 10 More Than 7 27:13.7 5:04:53.5 5:45.2
13 863 Labiga Mast 12 More Than 7 27:26.3 5:32:19.8 5:57.9
14 853 Brittanie Egelston 9 More Than 7 28:05.0 6:00:24.9 6:36.6
15 862 Darling Mangaba 9 More Than 7 28:27.2 6:28:52.1 6:58.7
16 876 Amanda Striker 10 More Than 7 28:30.6 6:57:22.8 7:02.1
17 849 Rebecca Castillo 11 More Than 7 28:37.3 7:26:00.1 7:08.9
18 856 Isabella Hernandez 9 More Than 7 28:43.7 7:54:43.9 7:15.3
19 868 Zayda Rivera 9 More Than 7 29:27.9 8:24:11.8 7:59.5
20 846 Jacqueline Baez 9 More Than 7 29:29.4 8:53:41.3 8:01.0
21 877 Jayden Suarez More Than 7 30:05.0 9:23:46.3 8:36.5
22 871 Jyra Schuler 9 More Than 7 32:07.5 9:55:53.9 10:39.1
23 845 Jaymee Anderson 9 More Than 7 32:12.4 10:28:06.3 10:44.0
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 274  Team Score (times): 1:59:23.8 Ave Time:23:52.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 624 Suzanne Ramirez 11 2 2 21:36.9 21:36.9 0:08.5
2 616 Katie Gray 11 35 37 23:22.1 44:59.1 1:53.7
3 625 Katie Stoker 11 43 80 23:32.3 1:08:31.5 2:03.9
4 619 Sanjana Mahale 1 89 169 25:12.3 1:33:43.8 3:43.9
5 620 Peyton McGarrh 9 105 274 25:40.0 1:59:23.8 4:11.5
6 615 Chloe Campbell 9 (125) (399) 26:07.7 2:25:31.6 4:39.3
7 626 Annie Teng 9 (145) (544) 26:50.6 2:52:22.3 5:22.2
8 623 Karina Quiros-Zarate 11 More Than 7 27:57.4 3:20:19.7 6:29.0
9 617 Ariana Khan 10 More Than 7 32:32.9 3:52:52.6 11:04.4
10 618 Sindu Kristipati 9 More Than 7 33:02.3 4:25:55.0 11:33.9
1 621 Hamna Moeen 11 More Than 7 34:11.9  5:00:07.0 12:43.5
Team - Killeen Ellison Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 339  Team Score (times): 2:02:36.0 Ave Time:24:31.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 965 Amariel Smith 9 26 26 23:09.3 23:09.3 1:40.9
2 951 Dariona Levy 12 39 65 23:25.9 46:35.2 1:57.4
3 967 Olivia Wintz 9 78 143 25:02.1  1:11:37.3 3:33.6
4 947 Katherine Furcho 11 79 222 25:02.6 1:36:39.9 3:34.1
5 956 Danyela Murillo Aguilar 11 117 339 25:56.0 2:02:36.0 4:27.6
6 955  Lindsey Miller 9 (156) (495) 27:06.8 2:29:42.9 5:38.4
7 953 Aryana Martin 9 (160) (655) 27:16.5 2:56:59.4 5:48.1
8 960 Maria Rivera Roman 9 More Than 7 27:36.2 3:24:35.7 6:07.7
9 948 Vanessa Gonzales 10 More Than 7 28:11.4  3:52:47.1 6:43.0
10 945 Tiger Dickey 10 More Than 7 28:25.3 4:21:12.5 6:56.9
11 942 Jolynn Browne 10 More Than 7 28:53.7 4:50:06.2 7:25.3
Team - Duncanville Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 362  Team Score (times): 2:03:36.2 Ave Time:24:43.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 513 Sophia Rodriguez 11 22 22 23:05.2 23:05.2 1:36.7
2 512 Alyssa Rodriguez 10 66 88 24:36.0 47:41.3 3:07.6

3 499 Julissa Castro 1 67 155 24:36.8 1:12:18.1 3:08.4
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Team - Mansfield Legacy

Monica Salinas

Miranda Favella

Julissa Lara

Leslie Lopez Maldonado
Yaqueline Rios
Alexandra Mendoza
Mickaela Cipriano
Alexandra Ariaza

Amanda Campos

Team Score (places): 383

Pos

—_

o o A~ W N

Bib No
1129
1130
1117
1132
1118
1121

Name

Lillie Simpson
Alycia Steenbakkers
Kady Alliss

Melissa Vargas
Karissa Bradbury

Jada Davis

Team - Midlothian

Team Score (places): 416

Pos
1

o O A~ W N

Bib No
1213
1223
1226
1228
1209
1211

Name

Lillian Gibson
Madelynn Rury
Madeline Shepherd
Claire Waites
Madison Blanch

Mackenzie Farr

Team - Irving

Team Score (places): 436

Pos

—_
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Bib No
881
885
887
897
898
882
895
893
899

Team - Ft Worth Boswell

Name

Rosanna Angulo
Viri Cardozo
Mayali Flores
Rosalyn Soto
Estrella Vega
Alexis Calderon
Emely Sanchez
Johana Ochoa

Kristal Viera

Team Score (places): 451

Pos

—_

a ~ WO N

Bib No
713
71
705
710
715

Name
Abreauna Small
Tamara Martin
Sydney Aguirre
Hannah Leavitt

Jaylin Tyson

9 103 258 25:38.2 1:37:56.4 4:09.7
11 104 362 25:39.8 2:03:36.2 4:11.3

1 (140) (502) 26:43.1 2:30:19.4 5:114.7
9 (158) (660) 27:12.0 2:57:31.4 5:43.6
12 More Than 7 28:53.3 3:26:24.8 7:24.9
10 More Than 7 28:53.5 3:55:18.3 7:25.1

11 More Than 7 29:24.7 4:24:43.1 7:56.3
10 More Than 7 30:24.9 4:55:08.0 8:56.4
11 More Than 7 34:01.4  5:29:09.5 12:33.0

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 2:03:32.1 Ave Time:24:42.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 10 10 22:27.0 22:27.0 0:58.5
12 51 61 23:52.6 46:19.6 2:24.2
9 63 124 24:31.8 1:10:51.4 3:03.3
9 120 244 25:59.1  1:36:50.5 4:30.6
10 139 383 26:41.5 2:03:32.1 5:13.1
9 (191) (574) 28:41.4 2:32:135 7:13.0

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 2:05:06.2 Ave Time:25:01.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 56 56 24:07.6 24:07.6 2:39.2
62 118 24:24.3 48:32.0 2:55.8
12 73 191 24:53.0 1:13:25.0 3:24.5
9 102 293 25:37.2  1:39:02.2 4:08.8
9 123 416 26:03.9 2:05:06.2 4:35.5
11 (130) (546) 26:15.1 2:31:21.4 4:46.7

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 2:05:24.9 Ave Time:25:04.9

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 38 38 23:24.1 23:241 1:55.6
11 61 99 24:23.7 47:47.8 2:55.3
9 88 187 25:08.6 1:12:56.5 3:40.2
9 97 284 25:25.9 1:38:22.5 3:57.5
10 152 436 27:02.4 2:05:24.9 5:33.9
11 (184) (620) 28:06.0 2:33:31.0 6:37.6
10 (211) (831) 29:41.6 3:03:12.7 8:13.2
10 More Than 7 30:08.0 3:33:20.7 8:39.6
10 More Than 7 36:38.5 4:09:59.3 15:10.1

Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 2:06:09.2 Ave Time:25:13.8

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 65 65 24:33.9  24:33.9 3:05.5
10 84 149 25:06.2 49:40.2 3:37.8
9 86 235 25:07.3 1:14:475 3:38.8
10 90 325 25:13.4 1:40:01.0 3:45.0
9 126 451 26:08.1 2:06:09.2 4:39.7



6 712 Mikayla Murphy 11 (133) (584) 26:24.1 2:32:33.3 4:55.7

7 714 Jada Tyson 9 (189) (773) 28:30.1 3:01:03.4 7:01.6
8 708 Kara Eaton 9 More Than 7 29:142 3:30:17.6 7:45.7
Team - Waxahachie Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 466  Team Score (times): 2:06:29.2 Ave Time:25:17.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1579 Karina Huerta 11 58 58 24:14.9 24:14.9 2:46.5
2 1587 Brooke Trull 11 72 130 24:50.4 49:05.4 3:21.9
3 1581 Kaitlyn Kelley 9 107 237 25:41.9 1:14:47.3 4:13.4
4 1580 Kaitlyn Jewell 9 108 345 25:42.1  1:40:29.4 4:13.7
5 1585  Emma Pickard 10 121 466 25:59.7 2:06:29.2 4:31.2
Team - Cedar Hill Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 475  Team Score (times): 2:06:37.9 Ave Time:25:19.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 294 T'Ranei Walker 12 41 41 23:30.6 23:30.6 2:02.2
2 290 Alyssa Rodriguez 10 81 122 25:05.4  48:36.1 3:37.0
3 288 Jullianna Richardson 10 87 209 25:08.4 1:13:445 3:39.9
4 283 Anastasia Kelly 9 111 320 25:47.2 1:39:31.8 4:18.8
5 276 Lanettia Aikens 9 155 475 27:06.1 2:06:37.9 5:37.6
6 285 Sharon Munoz 9 (176) (651) 27:56.4 2:34:34.3 6:27.9
7 277 Jessica Alvarez 9 (177) (828) 27:57.2 3:02:31.5 6:28.7
8 291 Naveah Rodriguez 9 More Than 7 28:34.7 3:31:06.3 7:06.2
9 278 Tamara Beasley 9 More Than 7 30:10.2 4:01:16.5 8:41.8
Team - Wylie Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 481  Team Score (times): 2:06:40.7 Ave Time:25:20.1
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1604  Hermela Terefe 9 50 50 23:50.9  23:50.9 2:22.4
2 1605 Zoe Vaughn 12 74 124 24:53.9 48:44.8 3:25.5
3 1594 Morgan Heard 10 109 233 25:451  1:14:29.9 4:16.6
4 1596 Catherine Nash 10 119 352 25:58.3 1:40:28.3 4:29.9
5 1600 Hannah Reeves 10 129 481 26:12.3  2:06:40.7 4:43.8
6 1608 Nardos Wondwossen 9 (141) (622) 26:46.2 2:33:26.9 5:17.8
7 1599 Venice Ramirez 11 (175) (797) 27:56.0 3:01:23.0 6:27.6
8 1589 Christiana Biruk 9 More Than 7 28:32.9 3:29:56.0 7:04.5
9 1593 Daniela Estrada 9 More Than 7 28:53.8 3:58:49.8 7:25.3
Team - Frisco Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 510  Team Score (times): 2:08:29.7 Ave Time:25:41.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 591 Catherine Adriaenssens 10 75 75 24:59.5  24:59.5 3:31.0
2 604 Anna Zavarella 9 76 151 25:01.6 50:01.2 3:33.2
3 600 Rachel Pride 10 77 228 25:01.6 1:15:02.8 3:33.2
4 594 Caroline Copeland 12 116 344 25:56.0 1:40:58.8 4:27.5
5 603 Isabella Yem 10 166 510 27:30.8 2:08:29.7 6:02.3
6 601 Akshaya Saravanan 9 (226) (736) 30:44.7 2:39:14.5 9:16.3

Team - DeSoto Finish Position - 19



Team Score (places): 541  Team Score (times): 2:08:33.0 Ave Time:25:42.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 486 Camara Mathis 69 69 24:40.6 24:40.6 3:12.2
2 478 Jayla Hollis 11 99 168 25:34.1 50:14.8 4:05.7
3 470 Taylor Armstrong 12 122 290 26:03.1 1:16:17.9 4:34.6
4 494 Kenzi Turner 11 124 414 26:06.6 1:42:245 4:38.2
5 479 Emily Ivey 1 127 541 26:08.4 2:08:33.0 4:40.0
6 490 Destiny Pennah 11 (137) (678) 26:30.1  2:35:03.1 5:01.6
7 476 Shanya Gay 9 (149) (827) 26:58.0 3:02:01.2 5:29.6
8 492 Diamond Stevens 12 More Than 7 27:17.0 3:29:18.2 5:48.5
9 477 Deandria Hart 12 More Than 7 27:329 3:56:51.2 6:04.5
10 483 Heavan Kennedy 11 More Than 7 27:42.0 4:24:33.2 6:13.6
11 480 Zariah Jenkins 12 More Than 7 27:43.1 4:52:16.4 6:14.7
12 493 Nakori Taylor 10 More Than 7 27:47.6  5:20:04.0 6:19.1
13 482 Zariah Jones 12 More Than 7 27:51.8 5:47:55.8 6:23.3
14 472 Nancy Ayanugo More Than 7 27:55.9 6:15:51.8 6:27.5
15 481 Kennedy Johnson 1 More Than 7 29:54.3 6:45:46.1 8:25.9
Team - Waco University Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 582  Team Score (times): 2:10:08.1 Ave Time:26:01.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1555  Sabrina Garcia 12 17 17 22:49.2  22:49.2 1:20.7
2 1565  Geraldine Ocampo 9 68 85 24:38.4  47:27.6 3:10.0
3 1550 Nayele Diaz 12 148 233 26:55.5 1:14:23.1 5:27.0
4 1557 Grecia Jimenez 9 163 396 27:28.5 1:41:51.6 6:00.0
5 1560 Danielle Maldonado 10 186 582 28:16.4 2:10:08.1 6:48.0
6 1544 Leiloni Andrede 9 (196) (778) 28:58.0 2:39:06.2 7:29.6
7 1545  Luz Arredondo 10 (197) (975) 28:58.1 3:08:04.3 7:29.7
8 1573 Angela Vega 10 More Than 7 29:28.4 3:37:32.8 8:00.0
9 1568 Lizette Ramirez 12 More Than 7 29:35.8 4:07:08.6 8:07.4
10 1546 Maria Barrientos 11 More Than 7 29:41.0 4:36:49.7 8:12.6
11 1571 Alizae Sanchez-Cruz 12 More Than 7 29:42.9 5:06:32.6 8:14.4
12 1567 Evelyn Ramirez 11 More Than 7 30:38.0 5:37:10.7 9:09.6
13 1556 Kimberly Gomez 11 More Than 7 30:47.1 6:07:57.9 9:18.7
14 1563 Valerie Martinez 11 More Than 7 31:44.8 6:39:42.8 10:16.4
15 1558 Dexiree Leyva 9 More Than 7 31:49.3 7:11:321 10:20.8
16 1549 Liziany Delafuente 9 More Than 7 31:54.6 7:43:26.8 10:26.2
17 1566 Aaliyah Perez 11 More Than 7 32:18.7 8:15:455 10:50.2
18 1570 Karla Salazar 12 More Than 7 32:22.0 8:48:07.5 10:53.6
19 1552 Miranda Escareno 9 More Than 7 32:58.4 9:21:05.9 11:29.9
Team - Mansfield Timberview Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 584  Team Score (times): 2:10:50.7 Ave Time:26:10.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1158 Isabella Wood 9 59 59 24:15.9 24:15.9 2:47.4
2 1145 Maria Cunningham 11 60 119 24:18.4 48:34.3 2:50.0
3 1155 Karine Serrano 12 106 225 25:41.0 1:14:154 4:12.5
4 1144 Simone Brooks 11 146 371 26:52.8 1:41:08.2 5:24.4
5 1152 Jana Phipps 11 213 584 29:42.4 2:10:50.7 8:14.0

Team - Arlington Houston Finish Position - 22



Team Score (places): 590

Pos Bib No
106
96
103
83
97
93
98
99

—_

o N o A~ W N

Name

Ariel Valdez
Remie Holcomb
Abigail Rodriguez
Angela Alvarez
Sandra Ibarra
Araceli Gonzalez
Maria Mendoza

Brissa Molina

Team Score (times): 2:10:47.1

Year
10
12
10
10
10
9
10
11

Team - South Grand Prairie
Team Score (places): 632

Pos Bib No
1 1486
2 1488
3 1491
4 1493
5 1498
6 1487

Name

Vanessa Bersosa
Nautica Eguia
Promise Houston
Genevi Martinez
Sage Roberts

Aalyah Camacho

Team - Princeton

Team Score (places): 636

Pos Bib No
1362
1369
1366
1359
1371
1370
1361
1372
1356

—_

© 00 N o o A~ W N

Name

Alejandra Espinoza
Elizabeth Maya-Gomez
Alicia Glover

Carmen Contrearas
Maria Solis Hernandez
Charlee Proctor
Brenda Doninguez
Ja'Me Vega

Denise Alvarado

Year
12
12
9
9
10
10

Year
9
11
9

Team - Carrollton Creekview
Team Score (places): 641

Pos Bib No
254
255
258
253
257
259
252

—_

N o o~ woN

Name

Marlene Delgado
Mayra Gutierrez
Gabby Molina
Juliana Cuenca
Nicole Linker
Hannah Pinedo
Elijah Coka

Team - Mesquite

Team Score (places): 694

Pos Bib No
1 1187
2 1184

Name
Melanie Mendez
Kyah Hill

Year
12
10
11
1
10
10
12

Year

10

O'All Place
92
93
101
110
194
(195)
(201)
More Than 7

O'All Place
55
91
113
134
239
(250)

O'All Place
95
118
131
135
157
(216)
(222)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
28
98
151
181
183
(205)
(215)

O'All Place
71
80

Cum Place
92
185
286
396
590
(785)
(986)

Ave Time:26:09.4

Time Cum Time Time Back

25:15.6  25:15.6 3:47.1
25:17.8  50:33.4 3:49.4
25:34.5 1:16:08.0 4:06.1
25:45.3 1:41:53.3 4:16.8

28:53.7 2:10:47.1 7:25.3

28:57.4 2:39:44.6 7:29.0
29:13.0 3:08:57.6 7:44.6
30:08.1  3:39:05.8 8:39.7

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 2:14:06.1 Ave Time:26:49.2

Cum Place
55
146
259
393
632
(882)

Time Cum Time Time Back

24:04.5 24:04.5 2:36.0
25:13.7 49:18.2 3:45.3
25:51.9 1:15:10.2 4:23.5
26:25.1 1:41:354 4:56.7
32:30.7 2:14:06.1 11:02.3
36:38.8 2:50:44.9 15:10.3

Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 2:11:12.2 Ave Time:26:14.4

Cum Place
95
213
344
479
636
(852)
(1074)

Time Cum Time Time Back

25:22.0 25:22.0 3:53.6
25:57.5 51:19.6 4:29.1
26:20.4 1:17:40.0 4:52.0
26:25.3 1:44:05.3 4:56.8

27:06.8 2:11:12.2 5:38.4

29:56.9 2:41:09.1 8:28.5
30:10.6  3:11:19.8 8:42.2
31:00.3 3:42:20.1 9:31.8
32:44.8 4:15:05.0 11:16.4

Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 2:11:43.5 Ave Time:26:20.7

Cum Place
28
126
277
458
641
(846)
(1061)

Time Cum Time Time Back

23:10.1 23:10.1 1:41.6
25:27.0 48:37.1 3:58.6
26:59.1 1:15:36.3 5:30.7
28:01.4 1:43:37.8 6:33.0

28:05.6 2:11:43.5 6:37.2
29:26.8 2:41:10.3 7:58.4
29:452 3:10:55.5 8:16.8

Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 2:16:46.1 Ave Time:27:21.2

Cum Place
71
151

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:45.3 24:45.3 3:16.9
25:03.7 49:49.1 3:35.3



3
4
5

1189
1185
1183

Jocelyn Rodriguez
Edith Ibeke

Ximena Gallardo

Team - Arlington

Team Score (places): 708

Pos

—_

© 0O N O O M~ WD

Bib No
50
53
51
63
61
57
48
56
49

Name

Nyla Ankan
Madison Foster
Tracy Chau

Tori Wade
Jocelyn Serrano
Kayla Ngyuen
Joanna Aguilar
Ashlin Lawing

Olivia Alvarez

Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 767

Pos
1

o o~ W N

Bib No
572
575
587
571
570
588

Name

Marissa Bis
Emma Denning
Sydney Thrasher
Olivia Biggs
Melanie Aguilar

Destiny Watson

Team - Arlington Bowie

Team Score (places): 829

Pos

© 00 N o o A~ 0N =

—_ =
- O

Bib No
67
68
81
74
65
75
80
64
71
72
66

Name

Jaquisha Bell
Tyler Brown
Emily Urbina
Victoria Luu
Favour Asogwa
Janet Nkwoparah
Shamaria Turner
Deanna Armstrong
Tia Harris

Emauri Heads

Lesley Barrios

Team - Corsicana

Team Score (places): 864

Pos

—_

o G A~ W N

Bib No
363
358
364
371
354
370

Name

Jessica Morales
Arely Garcia
Jasmin Perales
Taylor Washburn
Jaqueline Arellano

Denise Turrubiates

85 236 25:07.2 1:14:56.3 3:38.7
227 463 30:449 1:45:141.3 9:16.5
231 694 31:04.8 2:16:46.1 9:36.4

Finish Position - 27
Team Score (times): 2:13:40.3 Ave Time:26:44.0

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 114 114 25:52.8 25:52.8 4:24.3
9 128 242 26:12.2 52:05.0 4:43.8
11 138 380 26:37.4 1:18:425 5:09.0
11 150 530 26:59.0 1:45:415 5:30.6
10 178 708 27:58.7 2:13:40.3 6:30.3
10 (188) (896) 28:25.9 2:42:06.2 6:57.5
12 (224) (1120) 30:15.1 3:12:21.4 8:46.6
10 More Than 7 30:26.7 3:42:48.1 8:58.3
11 More Than 7 32:28.0 4:15:16.2 10:59.5

Finish Position - 28
Team Score (times): 2:17:35.7 Ave Time:27:31.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 83 83 25:06.2 25:06.2 3:37.8
9 112 195 25:49.3 50:55.6 4:20.8
11 167 362 27:33.5 1:18:29.1 6:05.1
9 170 532 27:39.1  1:46:08.3 6:10.7
10 235 767 31:27.3 2:17:35.7 9:58.9
12 (246) (1013) 34:16.9 2:51:52.6 12:48.4

Finish Position - 29
Team Score (times): 2:18:08.7 Ave Time:27:37.7

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 142 142 26:47.4 26:47.4 5:19.0
9 159 301 27:15.3 54:02.8 5:46.8
10 161 462 27:19.7 1:21:225 5:51.3
10 165 627 27:30.1  1:48:52.7 6:01.7
9 202 829 29:16.0 2:18:08.7 7:47.6
9 (203) (1032) 29:20.5 2:47:29.2 7:52.0
10 (217) (1249) 29:59.5 3:17:28.8 8:31.1
11 More Than 7 30:34.0 3:48:02.8 9:05.5
12 More Than 7 31:03.9 4:19:06.8 9:35.5
12 More Than 7 31:19.8 4:50:26.6 9:51.4
10 More Than 7 34:50.4 5:25:17.1 13:22.0

Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 2:19:23.5 Ave Time:27:52.7

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 136 136 26:29.3  26:29.3 5:00.9
12 169 305 27:37.7 54:07.1 6:09.3
9 179 484 27:59.0 1:22:06.1 6:30.5
11 187 671 28:24.4 1:50:30.5 6:55.9
10 193 864 28:52.9 2:19:23.5 7:24.5

10 (2086) (1070) 29:31.4 2:48:54.9 8:02.9



11

Pos

© 0O N O 0o b~ WO N =
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w N = O

Team Score (places): 879

Pos

—_

o A~ WN

Team Score (places): 912

Pos
1

o N o O A~ W N

Team Score (places): 914

Pos
1

367
360
366
361
369

Team - South Garland
Team Score (places): 870

Bib No
1461
1460
1478
1465
1477
1481
1475
1471
1483
1456
1458
1473
1467

Bib No
183
191
179
186
173
177

Team - Grand Prairie

Bib No
815
806
800
802
813
807
803
816

Bib No
529
540
528

Alexia Robles
Odalis Garcia
Daniela Quiroz
Adelayda Lopez

Yesenia Rondan

Name

Evelyn Gamez
Alex Espinosa
Carla Truijillo
Amy Gonzalez
Michele Trejo
Maria Vargas
Brooke Poarch
Lelo Ordonez
Faith Villalobos

Alejandra Cabrera

Angelina Castillo

Jessica Ovalle

Kamilah Hernandez

Team - Arlington Seguin

Name

Ali Gutierrez

Isabella Rahmen

Kiazmyn Daniels

Satania Lewis
Ann Badawi

Jade Boykin

Name

Saray Renteria

Karyme Gonzalez

Elanna Alvarado
Arlene Coria

Leslie Ontiveros

Reina Hernandez

Jaqueline Coria

Natalia Valdez

Team - Ennis

Name

Zitlaly Garcia
Alexus Rios

Aline Garcia

10 (225) (1295) 30:32.8 3:19:27.7 9:04.3
9 More Than 7 30:36.6 3:50:04.4 9:08.2
10 More Than 7 30:53.9 4:20:58.3 9:25.5
12 More Than 7 30:59.5 4:51:57.8 9:31.0
9 More Than 7 31:53.6 5:23:51.4 10:25.1

Finish Position - 31
Team Score (times): 2:20:02.0 Ave Time:28:00.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 147 147 26:54.5  26:54.5 5:26.0
11 153 300 27:03.1 53:57.6 5:34.7
9 162 462 27:22.6 1:21:20.3 5:54.2
1 199 661 29:04.4 1:50:24.8 7:36.0
11 209 870 29:37.2  2:20:02.0 8:08.8
10 (228) (1098) 30:48.9 2:50:50.9 9:20.4
9 (238) (1336) 32:01.3 3:22:52.3 10:32.9
10 More Than 7 32:06.4 3:54:58.7 10:38.0
12 More Than 7 34:29.9 4:29:28.7 13:01.5
10 More Than 7 35:07.8 5:04:36.6 13:39.4
9 More Than 7 37:54.4 5:42:31.0 16:26.0
9 More Than 7 39:26.2 6:21:57.3 17:57.8
9 More Than 7 40:28.5 7:02:25.8 19:00.0

Finish Position - 32
Team Score (times): 2:22:03.2 Ave Time:28:24.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 30 30 23:17.1 23:171 1:48.7
9 198 228 28:59.0 52:16.2 7:30.6
12 212 440 29:42.0 1:21:58.2 8:13.5
9 219 659 30:02.3 1:52:00.6 8:33.9
9 220 879 30:02.6 2:22:03.2 8:34.2
11 (221) (1100) 30:04.7 2:52:07.9 8:36.3

Finish Position - 33
Team Score (times): 2:21:50.6 Ave Time:28:22.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 143 143 26:47.5 26:47.5 5:19.0
10 164 307 27:29.6 54:17 1 6:01.2

180 487 28:00.2 1:22:17.4 6:31.8

12 207 694 29:32.0 1:51:495 8:03.6
218 912 30:01.1  2:21:50.6 8:32.6

(232) (1144) 31:10.9 2:53:01.5 9:42.4

9 (241) (1385) 32:51.8 3:25:53.4 11:23.4
10 More Than 7 33:03.8 3:58:57.2 11:35.3

Finish Position - 34
Team Score (times): 2:26:07.2 Ave Time:29:13.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 132 132 26:23.7 26:23.7 4:55.3
11 144 276 26:48.2 53:12.0 5:19.8

11 182 458 28:056.2 1:21:17.2 6:36.8



4 539 Ja'Yla Pace 10 208 666 29:36.7 1:50:54.0 8:08.3

538 Andrea Mier 11 248 914 35:13.2 2:26:07.2 13:44.7
545 Jennifer Zuniga 12 (252) (1166) 38:44.8 3:04:52.1 17:16.4
Team - Dallas Skyline Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places): 920  Team Score (times): 2:22:21.1 Ave Time:28:28.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 448 Tyshi Reynolds 10 168 168 27:36.5 27:36.5 6:08.1
2 415 Haley Abonza 10 171 339 27:44.2 55:20.8 6:15.8
3 433 Tane Jordan 12 173 512 27:47.0 1:23:07.8 6:18.5
4 445 Emerida Pedroso 11 174 686 27:50.6  1:50:58.5 6:22.2
5 450 Abigail Salazar 9 234 920 31:225 2:22:21.1 9:54.1
6 446 Danielle Pringle 10 (240) (1160) 32:40.5 2:55:01.6 11:12.0
7 423 Xaria Dixon 11 (242) (1402) 32:57.5 3:27:59.2 11:29.1
8 432 Ella Johnson 9 More Than 7 33:02.0 4:01:01.3 11:33.6
9 426 Natalia Fountain 10 More Than 7 33:18.7  4:34:20.0 11:50.2
10 419 I'Anyana Blash 11 More Than 7 33:29.5 5:07:49.5 12:01.1
1 435 Zanya Logan 10 More Than 7 33:41.5 5:41:31.1 12:13.1
12 447 Jessica Quiroz 12 More Than 7 34:55.9 6:16:27.0 13:27.4
13 429 Jadyn Gossestt 11 More Than 7 36:41.9 6:53:08.9 15:13.5
14 440 Yalinda McMath 9 More Than 7 36:42.1  7:29:51.0 15:13.6
15 454 Kamia William 11 More Than 7 36:46.3 8:06:37.4 15:17.9
16 452 Aaliyah Thompson 11 More Than 7 37:04.6 8:43:42.0 15:36.2
17 442 Z'Nya Mims 9 More Than 7 37:10.8 9:20:52.9 15:42.4
18 424 De'Ericka Dotson 12 More Than 7 37:11.2  9:58:04.1 15:42.7
19 416 Breairra Anderson 10 More Than 7 37:11.3 10:35:15.5 15:42.9
20 456 Aniya Wyatt 10 More Than 7 37:16.5 11:12:32.0 15:48.0
21 434 Kalina Logan 9 More Than 7 38:34.1 11:51:06.2 17:05.6
22 453 Amaria Webster 10 More Than 7 38:35.5 12:29:41.7 17:07.0
23 455 Za'Toreya Wilson 11 More Than 7 38:37.8 13:08:19.5 17:09.3
24 449 Janaya Roberson 9 More Than 7 38:42.9 13:47:02.5 17:14.5
25 428 Markquinese Garrett 9 More Than 7 38:43.3 14:25:45.8 17:14.9
26 451 Tielor Singleton 12 More Than 7 39:23.1 15:05:08.9 17:54.6
Team - North Mesquite Finish Position - 36
Team Score (places): 943  Team Score (times): 2:24:21.3 Ave Time:28:52.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1288  Eloisa Nunez 10 115 115 25:55.4  25:55.4 4:26.9
2 1292  Faryde Salcido 9 185 300 28:15.1 54:10.5 6:46.6
3 1295 Zayla Zuniga 12 200 500 29:08.1  1:23:18.6 7:39.6
4 1294 Jimena Torres 10 210 710 29:40.8 1:52:59.5 8:12.4
5 1289 Cynthia Ortiz 12 233 943 31:21.8 2:24:21.3 9:53.3
6 1281 Daisy Arroyo 11 (243) (1186) 33:15.4 2:57:36.8 11:47.0
7 1282 Destiny Gualito 11 (253) (1439) 39:39.2 3:37:16.0 18:10.7
Team - Arlington Lamar Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places): 995  Team Score (times): 2:26:20.8 Ave Time:29:16.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 112 Tatyna Lindsey 9 154 154 27:05.3 27:05.3 5:36.9
2 116 Jovanna Serna 9 190 344 28:34.6 55:40.0 7:06.2

3 117 Jennifer Sparkman 10 192 536 28:51.3 1:24:31.3 7:22.8



4 113
109
118

Team - Garland Lakeview Centennial

Sophie Mascorro
America Alvarez Hernandez

Chelsea Trejo

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No
1 746
743
751
753
756
754

o G A~ WOWN

Name

Coco Ezebuogo-Okonkwo
Rose Badiru

Vanessa Igbeka
Margarita Rangel
America Soto

Paulina Rivera

10
9
10

Year
12
11
12
10
9
9

Team - Garland Naaman Forest

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No
771
773
772
766
759
765
767
761

—_

0o N o o~ WD

Pos Bib No
1 464
2 462
3 463
4 466

Name

Mariah Speed
Stephanie Torres
Heaven Tomas
Keely Martin
Sonia Aguilar
Emily Lopez
Jessica Mendoza

Manee Doung

Team - Dallas White
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

Elizabeth Nava
Vanessa Malagon
Ruth Medina
Aiyana Whaley

Team - Frisco Heritage

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No
1 607
2 606

Name
Kayla Boyak
Cami Boyak

Team - Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No
1 632

Name

Allyson Lirette

Team - Ft Worth Wyatt

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No
1 740
2 741

Name

Te'Nia Brown

Stacey Gomez

Year
9
10

© © © © ©o ©

Year
10

Year
10

Year
10
10

223
236
(249)

O'All Place
204
214
229
244
251

(254)

O'All Place
230
245
247
255
256
(257)
(258)

More Than 7

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

759 30:12.0 1:54:43.3
995 31:37.4 2:26:20.8
(1244) 35:16.8 3:01:37.7

Finish Position - 38

Cum Place Time Cum Time
204 29:23.0 29:23.0
418 29:43.7 59:06.7
647 30:50.6 1:29:57.4
891 33:16.6 2:03:14.0
1142 36:39.0 2:39:53.0

(1396) 40:08.4 3:20:01.5

Finish Position - 39

Cum Place Time Cum Time
230 30:52.4 30:52.4
475 34:03.3 1:04:55.7
722 34:44.8 1:39:40.6
977 40:19.9 2:20:00.5
1233 41:50.0 3:01:50.6

(1490) 41:59.3 3:43:49.9
(1748) 42:09.3 4:25:59.2
42:40.5 5:08:39.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
28:01.8 28:01.8
28:45.6 56:47.5
29:18.4 1:26:05.9
32:01.0 1:58:07.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
29:22.8 29:22.8
30:25.2 59:48.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Cum Time

33:35.9

Time
33:35.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
33:35.9 33:35.9
34:45.2 1:08:21.1

8:43.5
10:09.0
13:48.4

Team Score (times): 2:39:53.0 Ave Time:31:58.6

Time Back
7:54.6
8:15.2
9:22.1
11:48.1
15:10.6
18:40.0

Team Score (times): 3:01:50.6 Ave Time:36:22.1

Time Back
9:24.0
12:34.8
13:16.4
18:51.5
20:21.5
20:30.8
20:40.8
21:121

Time Back
6:33.4
717.2
7:49.9
10:32.6

Time Back
7:54.3
8:56.7

Time Back
12:07.5

Time Back
12:07.5
13:16.7



Pos

A W N =

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos
1
2

Team - Joshua
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
911 Isabella Herr
915 Aubrey Schuman

Name

912 Alyssa Jernigan
908 Gissel Garcia

Team - Lancaster
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
974 Dana Martinez

Name

975 Victorya Martinez
978 Lupita Tonch

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
1111 Matilda Nwanna
1115 Mia Seder
1113 Samantha Penney

Name

Team - Mansfield Summit

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

1138 Kieran Jackson

1137 Michaelann Freeman

Team - Mesquite Horn
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
1192 Melissa Maclas

Name

1191 Trinity Johnson

Team - Mesquite Poteet
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1199 Hazel Juarez
1205 Andrea Tovar

1200 Monique Martinez

Team - North Crowley
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
1277 Andwellah Givens
1276 Olivia Carpenter

Team - Red Oak

Name

Year

10
12
10

Year
9
9
9

Team - Mansfield Lake Ridge

Year
10
10

Year

10

Year
12

Year
10

10

Year
12

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
25:42.3 25:42.3
25:56.3  51:38.7
26:22.7 1:18:01.4
29:35.3 1:47:36.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
29:29.8  29:29.8
30:42.0 1:00:11.9
31:07.1  1:31:19.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
26:05.2 26:05.2
26:33.2  52:38.5
27:22.8 1:20:01.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
23:55.7 23:55.7
26:03.3 49:59.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
28:37.6 28:37.6
29:24.9 58:02.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
25:25.8 25:25.8
26:43.9 52:09.7
29:51.4 1:22:.01.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
26:48.4 26:48.4
27:11.0 53:59.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Time Back
4:13.9
4:27.9
4:54.2
8:06.9

Time Back
8:01.4
9:13.5
9:38.6

Time Back
4:36.8
5:04.8
5:54.4

Time Back
2:27.3
4:34.9

Time Back
7:09.2
7:56.5

Time Back
3:57.3
5:15.5
8:23.0

Time Back
5:20.0
5:42.6



Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

A W N =

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
1388 Marissa Najera 10
1384  Alexis Cunning
1390  Clarissa Solis 1

Team - Richardson Berkner
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
1408 Kalewengal Yosef 9
1403 Ixchel Perez 10

Team - North Forney HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
2505 Dani Brumfield

2510 Emmalee Schwartz

Team - Terrell HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
2539 Hazel Vargas
2532 Alayna Marroquin
2531 Jacky Gonzalez
2530  Mishell Davis

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
28:10.9 28:10.9
29:38.5 57:49.5
29:50.1  1:27:39.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
28:11.2 28:11.2
30:37.1 58:48.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
27:46.8 27:46.8
31:19.5 59:06.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
23:58.4 23:58.4
29:46.8 53:45.2
34:26.8 1:28:12.1
42:02.4 2:10:145

Time Back
6:42.4
8:10.1
8:21.6

Time Back
6:42.8
9:08.6

Time Back
6:18.3
9:51.1

Time Back
2:29.9
8:18.4
12:58.3
20:33.9





